
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
25 
1 

57 
72 
12 
32 
94 
34 
22 
48 
24 
91 
29 
55 
33 
52 
23 
41 

Name 
Dominic Doyle 
Rocco Landers 
Samuel Lochoff 
Benjamin Gloddy 
Jack Roach 
Daniel Cano Flores 
Liam Grant 
Cody Wyman 
Blake Davis 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Maximiliano Rocha 
Isaiah Burleson 
David Kohlstaedt 
Aden Thao 
Daniel Kinard 
John Knowles 
Jake Vandal 
Brady Fors 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:37.168 
1:37.277 
1:37.682 
1:38.543 
1:38.638 
1:39.009 
1:39.308 
1:39.520 
1:39.759 
1:39.813 
1:40.195 
1:40.336 
1:40.375 
1:40.876 
1:43.162 
1:43.435 
1:43.708 
1:44.299 

In Lap 
6 

11 
14 
5 

11 
6 

10 
10 
15 
16 
11 
9 

11 
15 
9 
8 

10 
11 

Diff 

0.109 
0.514 
1.375 
1.470 
1.841 
2.140 
2.352 
2.591 
2.645 
3.027 
3.168 
3.207 
3.708 
5.994 
6.267 
6.540 
7.131 

Sponsor 
BARTCON Racing 
Landers Racing 
Celtic HSBK Racing 
Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 
Veloce Racing 
Help Work-Surtimoto Mexico 
Grant Motors Racing 
Westby Racing 
Blake Davis Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Tango Racing 
Burleson Racing 
DMK Racing 
Calishine Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Moonshot Motorsports 
Cycle Pros Racing 
BRB Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike# 57 Please charge transponder 
Bike #48 Please charge transponder 

Printed: 9/18/2020 9:08:35 AM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Alabama 

Liqui Moly Junior Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/18/2020 08:30 


